Semi-marathon Lourdes-Tarbes
Dimanche 20 novembre 2016
Marche 12 km

Nom Prenom Temps Sexe Cat /cat Club
1 HADULA LUDOVIC 56:52,1 M SE 1 STADOCESTE TARBES
2 BROCHOT PATRICE 00:099 M V3 1 TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
3 BARBOUTEAU GERARD 01:03,0 M V3 2 ASC AUREILHAN
4 HUGON DIMITRI 03:186 M Vi 1 STADOCESTE TARBES
5 BRUNET BABETH 06:194 F SE 1 TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETI
6 PEYRAS SERGE 07:13,7 M V3 3
7 AUGUSTIN LAURENT 10:07,2 M SE 2 US BAZAS
8 SORET PHILIPPE 11:185 M V3 4 ASC AUREILHAN
9 BROCHOT EDITH 11:524 F V3 1 TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
10 JEAN SANDRA 12:43,5 F V1 1 TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETI
11 CAZENAVE VINCENT 12:490 M V2 1 STADOCESTE TARBES
12 LAURENS SYLVIE 15:151 F Vi 2 TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
13 JOACHIM JEAN-CHRISTOPHE 15:33,8 M Vi 2 PAU PYRENEES MARCHE
14  ETCHALUS CHANTAL 15:343 F V2 1 STADOCESTE TARBAIS ATHL
15 PERES ERIC 15:40,3 M V2 2 TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
16  GIRON THIERRY 17:284 M V2 3 TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
17  RETOUT ANNIE 18:13,7 F V2 2 1000 PATTES VICQUOIS
18 POUSTIS ROBERT 18:13,9 M V2 4 SOCATA EPERVIER
19 CAIGNARD FRANCK 18:26,1 M V2 5
20 ABADIA PHILIPPE 18:28,3 M V2 6 TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
21 MARTIN GREGORY 18:296 M SE 3 TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
22  NIQUET VERONIQUE 18:31,5 F Vi 3 SOUES OMNISPORTS
23  GAUZE CLAUDIE 18:41,8 F V3 2
24  ENJALRAN ISABELLE 18:47,8 F V2 3 MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
25 ABADIE GISELE 19:18,8 F V3 3 STADOCESTE TARBES
26 CASTAING VALERIE 19:248 F Vi 4 PAU-PYRENEES MARCHE
27 SANZ JOSETTE 19:255 F V3 4 STADOCESTE TARBES
28 LAFFARGUE GEORGES 20:379 M V4 1 GAMBETTES SOUESSOISES
29  GALLET MICHEL 20:436 M v2 7 STADOCESTE TARBES
30 AGUILLON ANNIE 20:57,8 F V3 5
31 PEREZ JEAN-PAUL 21:28,7 M V3 5
32 BOUILLAUD MICHEL 21:50,8 M V3 6 STADOCESTE TARBES
33 BOULAIS JEAN LOUIS 21:556 M V2 8
34  AUBIES MARIE JO 21:56,0 F V2 4 BIGORRE RUNNING 65
35 LABORDE BEATRIX 22:556 F V2 5 TPA
36 CARASSUS GHISLAINE 23:18,3 F V2 6 BIGORRE RUNNING 65
37 FOUERT-POURET NATHALIE  23:349 F Vi 5
38 LACAZE SABINE 24146 F Vi 6 SOUES OMNISPORTS
39 SOUBIRAN CATHERINE 24:232 F V2 7 TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
40 MONTALS DENIS 25:00,3 M V3 7 ASSO JSO ODOS
41  BACARISSE PATRICE 25:36,3 M V2 9 1000 PATTES
42 LAUR GILBERT 25:58,1 M V3 8
43 ALVAREZ JOSE 26:03,2 M V4 2 ASC AUREILHAN
44  PEIN JACQUES 26:035 M V3 9 MUSCULATION AUBAREDOISE
45 ENJALRAN PHILIPPE 26:08,7 M V2 10 1000 PATTES VICQUOIS
46 LERIOUX CHRISTIAN 26:13,7 M V4 3
47 BROUILLOT CHANTAL 26:244 F V2 8 1000 PATTES VICQUOIS
48 BETILLOU GILBERT 26:247 M V3 10
49  OUF PATRICK 27:04,7 M V2 11 NON
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SAVARE VALERIE
DUBARRY BERNADETTE
BONNAVENTURE MAITE
GRACIA MARTINE
BOURHIS GUERIN CHRISTE
LESTRADE ELODIE
RENAUD JEAN-LOUIS
CAZAJOUS AUDE

DA SILVA ROLANDE
PERRIN JEAN
CECHETTO ANDREE
BESSO FRANCETTE
FRECHOU MARIE ANNE
MOULIE SANDRINE
VAURY JOELLE

GALLET BRIGITTE
GUERIN HUGUETTE
MARTIN MONIQUE
LIGERON ALAIN
CASTEX GERMAINE
BENI GENEVIEVE

RABI BAREK

PRIETO NATHALIE
HUGON ISABELLE
SKOWRONEK VALERIE
COSTE NICOLAS
SAMALENS BERNARD
MAYNARD CAROLINE
CAYREY VERONIQUE
MUNOZ SANDRA

MAGNI MARTINE
PEREIRA MARIE HELENE
VERGEZ GENEVIEVE
BALTHAZAR MARIE JO
DANSOT MARIE CLAUDE
LACLAVERIE CELINE
LEY AGNES

BRECHET ANDRE

PLA STEPHANE

PLA HELENE
OLIVAN-ALLOZA CHRISTEL
ALLOZA SEBASTIEN
PESQUERA NADIA
EXPOSITO FRANCOIS
ORUS MARIE CHRISTINE
GREGOIRE DELPHINE
LARROUYAT MICHEL
MOLINER CHRISTINE
NATAL HELENA

VITALI STEPHANIE
COUTOUIS MONIQUE
BIRADES CAROLE
MASSON CHRISTINE
DANGLA DELPHINE
DANGLA MARIE CHRISTINE
SEMMEZIES CARLA
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TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
1000 PATTES

STADOCESTE TARBES

LES 1000 PATTES

1000 PATTES

ASCA AUREILHAN

BIGORRE RUNNING 65

STADOCESTE TARBES

ASCA AUREILHAN
STADOCESTE TARBES

SOUES OMNISPORTS
ASS JSO ODOS

BIGORRE RUNNING 65
1000 PATTES VICQUOIS

ASS JSO ODOS

1000 PATTES VICQUOIS
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QUESSETTE NADINE
LAFFITTE ISABELLE
LOUSTAUNAU SANDRA
GUERIN JEAN-CLAUDE
DUCLOS JEAN NOEL
MAGENDIE CLAUDE
PELAY RENE

DANCAUSSE EDMOND
COUZIER MAGALI
TRITSCH VANESSA

NETO CARLOS

BERTIN PATRICK

SAINT MARTIN VERONIQUE
BERTIN ANNIE

SAINT MARTIN ERIC
CAPDEVIELLE FRANCOISE
DUCURON FRANCINE
THOMAS ANGELE
DUBARRY CATHY

DULOUT CATHERINE
LARGE CHRISTIAN
PONTROUE SYLVIE
CAUSSADE FABIENNE
MAISONGROSSE ODETTE
CAYROLLE CORINNE
ABECASSIS VALERIE
LURDE MARIE-CLAIRE
DOURLEN DELPHINE
VILLARD MAZZOLA MAGALI
GIUNTINI VALERIE
TOULOUZE CHRISTINE
BROUSSET-MATHEU JOSEPH
ESCALE ANDRE
COUSTAROT MARTINE
LACAZE ELIANE
CAMPAGNARI MICHEL
RICAUD MURIELLE
BOURREL SEBASTIEN
LATOUR GEORGES
MACHADO MARTINE
MACHADO AMELIA
LATOUR ANNIE

LATOUR NICOLE
GAULTIER LUDOVIC

MAS STEPHANE

MUR CELINE

MONNET CHRISTELLE
LABOUDIGUE MARIE-THERES
SENSE PAULETTE

CABOS JOELLE

ABADIE PATRICE

BRIONE CLAUDE
IRIGOYEN DANIEL
DORONDOVAS EMILIE
DORONDOVAS SOPHIE
DORONDOVAS BERNADETTE
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UFOLEP TOURNAY
GAMBETTES SOUESSOISES

PARIS SG
CLUB BORDERES

1000 PATTES VICQUOIS
LES PEUPLIERS

AUCH TRIATHLON

ADSB

La passion du running



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

MADANI DALILA

VITALI MONIQUE
LUCCHESE CATHERINE
BOYER CELINE
NEDELEC GAELLE
MORVAN KATHY
DUCASSE SERGE
DUCLOS MICHEL
DELLE-VEDOVE JEAN BAPTI
JACOMET HERVE
GARCIE MATHILDE
SARRAT PATRICIA
DUBOIS FANNY
RIDEAU CATHY
BOURADAS NATHALIE
DONNADIEU MARIE-CHRISTI
HERRAIZ AMANDINE
BICCI ANNE LAURE
CAPDEVIELLE MAITE
THOLE CLAUDINE
SENESCAU MICHELLE
PREVOST LEA

ROMAN CORINNE
PELEAU NICOLE
MOURET JEAN MICHEL
HILAIRE EVELYNE
LAURENT YVELINE
LAFFARGUE PAULE
OLETCHIA DOMINIQUE
ARENILLAS JEAN-LOUIS
VILLENEUVE CHANTAL

MONTEGUT CAZCARRA MARTI

SENTAGNE SOLANGE
SEVIN LILIANE
GILLET CINDY
MANCEL CHRISTELLE
MANCEL OLIVIER
ECHARDEL MAGALI
MARTIN SEVERINE
MALO MARIE

MALO DEBORAH
ABADIE JEAN
FISCHER THIERRY
TORRES CORALIE
MUN STEPHANIE
BORATON GERARD
MARTINEZ HELENE
POUECH VIRGINIE
BRECHET SANDRA
ESTERLE TIFANNY
LABAT AURELIE
MENGELLE CECILE
MENGELLE COLETTE
KERFANT SANDRINE
MENGELLE JOELLE
VALOR INGRID
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58:19,0
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L'AMITIE A JUILLIAN
ASS JSO ODOS

TCS

LES PEUPLIERS

ASM DE PAU
ASM PAU
GAMBETTES SOUESSOISES

CASTRES HANDBALL
ACTA SAINT MEDARD
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218 LARCADE SANDRINE 01:029 F SE 35
219 TIEC STEPHANIE 02:53,7 F Vi 41
220 IBOS VERONIQUE 02:53,8 F V2 45
221 LAROCHE NATHALIE 05111 F V2 46
222 ALVAREZ ESPERANCE 05:219 F V2 47
223 FLORENCE MARIE FRANCE 07:396 F V2 48
224 ESCRIVANT DOMINIQUE 29:00,2 F V3 25
225 MARTIN FABIENNE 29100 F V2 49
226 BOUGNOL MONIQUE 29103 F V3 26
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